3 2022 2:38pm jabbou	A N 22	3054489569	p.2
	Division of	rtment of State Corporations ng Cover Sheet	
Notc: Ple (	ase print this page and use it a shown below) on the top and bo	s a cover sheet. Type the fax audit itom of all pages of the document.	number
	(((H22000	183872 3)))	
	H22000183	8723А <del>В</del> С0	
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELO/ Doing so will generat	D button on your browser from th another cover sheet.	is page.
То:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6	381	
From:	Account Name : AJ ACCOUNT Account Number : I201100000 Phone : (305)448-9 Fax Number : (305)448-9	584	
	the email address for this bu wal report mailings. Enter or il Address:	siness entity to be used for fu ly one email address please.**	ture
PH 3: 21	FLORIDA LIMITE SOLAR SOL		
2022 AUG - 3 P	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	1 1 04 \$160.00	22 AUG - 3 Secret June TALLAHASSI
Electronic F	iling Menu Corporate Fi	ling Menu Help	B PHIZ: 35

N

Aug 03 2022 2:38pm jabbour & associates 3054489569 p.1 //21/2022 11:46:49 AM PACE 1/001 Fax Server 2 July 21, 2022 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations AJ ACCOUNTING SERVICES, INC. r SUBJECT: SOLAR SOLUTIONS LLC REF: W22000095426 We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052. Genesis R Kersey FAX Aud. #: E22000183872 OPS Clerk Letter Number: 122A00016296 Att: Hyacinth Leblac. Plancassign to Fax please Revi her P.O BOX 6327-Tallahassec, Florida 32314 She has help assisting with

Aug 03 2022 2:38pm jabbour & associat	S	305	54489569	p.3
	COVE	R LETTER		
TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporati	ns			i,
SHINE ON SOLA SUBJECT:		d Liability Company	(new	name
	Hame of Linnie	d Diability Company		J
The enclosed Articles of Organi	ation and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter	to the following:		
<b>SANJOY SAHA</b>				
	N	lame of Person		
SHINE ON SOLAR	LLC			
·		Firn/Company		
4111-B N.W. 132 S	REET			
	,,,,,,,,,,_	Address		
OPA LOCKA, FL 3	054			
	City/S	State and Zip Code		
sanjoy_sh@yaboo.co				<u> </u>
		future annual report notificati	on)	
For further information concernin	this matter, please cal	1:		
SANJOY SAHA	305 at (	448-9584		
Nome of Per	on Area (	Code Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is a check for the follo	ing amount:			
LI\$125.00 Filing Fee SI Certi		□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Fil Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &
Muiling Addr	\$5	Street Address		
New Filing See Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ion porations	New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230.	ssee et, Suite 810	<b>22 AUG - 3 PH</b> Secretive to Tallationsee, F
				PH I2: 35 En FLORIDA

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### SHINE ON SOLAR LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

## ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4111-B N.W. 132 STREET	4111-B N.W. 132 STREET
OPA LOCKA, FL 33054	OPA LOCKA, FL 33054

## ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or indivi

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

SANJOY SAHA

Name

4111-B N.W. 132 S	TREET	
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT ad	cceptable)
OPA LOCKA	FL	33054
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRE	<u>u)</u> .
(CONTINUED)	SECRETARIA STATE

	, ,	our & associates	3054489569	0
	ARTICLE	D/		
			son authorized to manage and control the Limited Liab	ility Company:
	Title:	Authorized Member	Name and Address;	
	<u>AM</u> B <u>R</u>	-	SANJOY SAHA 4111-B N.W. 132 STREET OPA LOCKA, FL 33054	
	AMBR		SAYED MOSTOFA KAMAL 4111-B N.W. 132 STREET	
			OPA LOCKA. FL 33054	
	<u>AMBR</u>		MIGUEL ESTUARDO CASTANEDA MOI 4111-B N.W. 132 STREET OPA LOCKA, FL 33054	RGAN
	·	<u> </u>		
ARTIC	LE V: Effectiv	nent if necessary) ve date, if other than the	: date of filing: (OF	YTIONAL)
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is a of filing.) If the date inse- cument's effection	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does : live date on the Departm	e date of filing: (OF be specific and cannot be more than five business day not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, t ment of State's records.	rs prior to or 90
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is a of filing.) If the date inse- cument's effection	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does	be specific and cannot be more than five business day	rs prior to or 90
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is a of filing.) If the date inse- cument's effection	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does : live date on the Departm	be specific and cannot be more than five business day	rs prior to or 90
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is e of filing.) If the date inse sument's effection (LE VI: Other p	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does : live date on the Departm	be specific and cannot be more than five business day	rs prior to or 90
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is e of filing.) If the date inse sument's effection (LE VI: Other p	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does live date on the Departm provisions, if any.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the next of State's records.	this date will not
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is e of filing.) If the date inse sument's effection (LE VI: Other p	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does : live date on the Departm provisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any	be specific and cannot be more than five business day	this date will not
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is e of filing.) If the date inse sument's effection (LE VI: Other p	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does : live date on the Departm provisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any	a member or an authorized representative of a mem kecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), FI false information submitted in a document to the Depa egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	this date will not
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is e of filing.) If the date inse sument's effection (LE VI: Other p	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does ive date on the Departm provisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third de	a member or an authorized representative of a men recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Fl false information submitted in a document to the Depa egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nbcr. Iorida Statutes.
the date <u>Note:</u> the doc	CLE V: Effective ffective date is a of filing.) If the date inse- sument's effection (LE VI: Other p (REQUIRED) REQUIRED \$ 30.00 Ce	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date must b erted in this block does a live date on the Departm provisions, if any. Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third de <u>SANJOY SA</u>	a member or an authorized representative of a men recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Fl false information submitted in a document to the Depa egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. HA Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fees: f Organization and Designation of Registered Agent al)	nber. lorida Statutes.

•